
 
 

  

ASSET LIST 
LOT 132: YORK INTERNATIONAL - HTML 
DRIVEN EMBEDDED CONTROLLER FOR 
BUILDING AUTOMATION PATENTS FOR SALE
132号专利包：约克国际 - 用于建筑自动化的
HTML驱动嵌入式控制器专利待拍 

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask™ Market patent auction lot 132 consists of five global patents from York International with protection 
in the United States, Europe, Canada, and China. This invention is directed to a system and method for providing data and 
information from particular items of controlled building equipment, such as HVAC systems, to a user. A controller collects 
and serves data to a website generated by a web server in the controller. The website can be accessed and reviewed by 
remotely located users on remotely located devices, and can simultaneously be accessed and displayed by other users, 
including users accessing a local display preferably located on or in proximity to the controlled equipment. Whether in 
local or remote access mode, the website allows authorized users to control the equipment, and to independently control 
the display of the data from the equipment. The portfolio will provide defensive protection to major integrated web 
services providers and HVAC, security, and utilities integrated hardware providers.

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask™市场132号待售专利包包含了江森自控子公司约克国际的五项全球专利，覆盖了美国、欧洲、加拿
大和中国等司法辖区。本发明提供了一种系统和方法，用于将例如建筑中HVAC自控系统的特定数据和信息提供给用户。控
制器收集数据并将数据提供给由控制器中的Web服务器生成的网站。该网站可以由位于远程设备上的用户远程访问和审查，
并且允许多位用户同时访问和显示，包括访问优选位于受控设备上或附近的本地显示器的用户。无论是本地访问还是远程访
问，该网站都允许授权用户操控设备，并独立操控来自设备的数据显示。该专利包将为主要的集成Web服务提供商，以及
HVAC系统、安防系统和建筑的弱电系统集成硬件服务商提供专利防御保护。 

For further information or to bid on this lot, please email Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com.
竞拍该专利包或详询更多信息，欢迎联系 Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com. 

ISSUE/ NO. OF 
PUBLICATION PATENT PRIMARY IP PRIORITY FILE PUBLICATION FORWARD 

NO. NO. TITLE CLASS DATE DATE DATE CITATIONS 
序号 公开号 专利名称 IPC主分类号 优先权日 申请日 公开日 前引数量 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

US7440809 

CA2573723 

CN101048712 

EP1774419 

DK1774419 

HTML driven embedded 
controller 

HTML驱动的嵌入式控制器 

HTML driven embedded 
controller 

HTML驱动的嵌入式控制器 

HTML driven embedded 
controller 

HTML驱动的嵌入式控制器 

HTML driven embedded 
controller 

HTML驱动的嵌入式控制器 

HTML embedded drive 
control device 

HTML驱动的嵌入式控制器 

G05B 15/00 

G05B 23/02 

G05B 23/02 

G05B 23/02 

G05B 23/02 

7/14/04 

7/14/04 

7/14/04 

7/14/04 

7/14/04 

7/12/05 

7/14/05 

7/14/05 

7/14/05 

7/14/05 

10/21/08 

2/2/10 

5/12/10 

3/9/16 

6/13/16 

10

0

4

0

0

OCEANTOMOBIDASK.COM 

mailto:Bid-Ask%40OceanTomo.com?subject=
mailto:Bid-Ask%40OceanTomo.com?subject=
http://OCEANTOMOBIDASK.COM



