

## **ASSET LIST**

## LOT 132: YORK INTERNATIONAL - HTML DRIVEN EMBEDDED CONTROLLER FOR BUILDING AUTOMATION PATENTS FOR SALE

132号专利包:约克国际 – 用于建筑自动化的 HTML驱动嵌入式控制器专利待拍

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask<sup>TM</sup> Market patent auction lot 132 consists of five global patents from York International with protection in the United States, Europe, Canada, and China. This invention is directed to a system and method for providing data and information from particular items of controlled building equipment, such as HVAC systems, to a user. A controller collects and serves data to a website generated by a web server in the controller. The website can be accessed and reviewed by remotely located users on remotely located devices, and can simultaneously be accessed and displayed by other users, including users accessing a local display preferably located on or in proximity to the controlled equipment. Whether in local or remote access mode, the website allows authorized users to control the equipment, and to independently control the display of the data from the equipment. The portfolio will provide defensive protection to major integrated web services providers and HVAC, security, and utilities integrated hardware providers.

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask™市场132号待售专利包包含了江森自控子公司约克国际的五项全球专利,覆盖了美国、欧洲、加拿大和中国等司法辖区。本发明提供了一种系统和方法,用于将例如建筑中HVAC自控系统的特定数据和信息提供给用户。控制器收集数据并将数据提供给由控制器中的Web服务器生成的网站。该网站可以由位于远程设备上的用户远程访问和审查,并且允许多位用户同时访问和显示,包括访问优选位于受控设备上或附近的本地显示器的用户。无论是本地访问还是远程访问,该网站都允许授权用户操控设备,并独立操控来自设备的数据显示。该专利包将为主要的集成Web服务提供商,以及HVAC系统、安防系统和建筑的弱电系统集成硬件服务商提供专利防御保护。

ISSUE/

NO OF

For further information or to bid on this lot, please email <a href="mailto:Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com">Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com</a>.

竞拍该专利包或详询更多信息,欢迎联系 <u>Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com</u>.

NO. 序号	PUBLICATION NO. 公开号	PATENT TITLE 专利名称	PRIMARY IP CLASS IPC主分类号	PRIORITY DATE 优先权日	FILE DATE 申请日	PUBLICATION DATE 公开日	FORWARD CITATIONS 前引数量
1	US7440809	HTML driven embedded controller	G05B 15/00	7/14/04	7/12/05	10/21/08	10
		HTML驱动的嵌入式控制器					
2	CA2573723	HTML driven embedded controller	G05B 23/02	7/14/04	7/14/05	2/2/10	0
		HTML驱动的嵌入式控制器					
3	CN101048712	HTML driven embedded controller	G05B 23/02	7/14/04	7/14/05	5/12/10	4
		HTML驱动的嵌入式控制器					
4	EP1774419	HTML driven embedded controller	G05B 23/02	7/14/04	7/14/05	3/9/16	0
		HTML驱动的嵌入式控制器					
5	DK1774419	HTML embedded drive control device	G05B 23/02	7/14/04	7/14/05	6/13/16	0
		HTML驱动的嵌入式控制器					
			·		·		